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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE FHJ N2 INDIVIDUEL

19.05.2007 - BEC

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

HODEBOURG Ritchie FORT DE F AE

1 SKRZYPCZAK Julien HENIN BEAUM

2 DAVID Maxime RUEIL MALMAI

3 COMBRES Mathieu CRETEIL

3 MIFSUD Ronan SENLIS 3A

5 RAFFIN David LYON SE

6 REMY Hadrien PARIS TA

7 LEGRAND Jean BETTON CP

8 PLANCHON Alexandre CRETEIL

9 POUPARDIN Maxim ROUEN CE

10 DALLAPORTA Christophe MARSEILLE EC

11 MEYTADIER Pierre BORDEAUX EC

12 POUPARD Thomas POITIERS

13 BUVAT Clement MENNECY

14 MONTRELAY Johan AIX ASPTT

15 GORLIER Francois CHAMBERY CE

16 BOUILLEAU Nicolas RENNES MCB

17 BIGOS Guillaume HENIN BEAUM

18 DERGAL Hugo ROUEN CE

19 GOETINCK Antoine HENIN BEAUM

20 COURTY Thibault MENNECY

21 JOUET PASTRE Eudes MULHOUSE FC

22 LABORIE Pierre Jean BERGERAC CAD

23 MARQUAND Antoine RENNES MCB

24 STRELETSKI Florent PARIS RCF

25 BEURET Maxime BESANCON RCE

26 CANGE Alexandre CHAMPIGNY MA

27 BAUM Hadrien ST DIZIER

28 MOLLES Jonathan ST MALO JA

29 WOLLENBURGER Dimitri TRAPPES

30 BESSET Pierre Henri TRAPPES

31 ELLOUK Antoine ST JEAN RUEL

32 DESCHAMPS Denis CADETS ESSON

33 MORISSET Matthieu ISSY MOUSQUE

34 MUTH Clement BELFORT ASM

35 VANWYNENDAELE Anthony CLERMONT OIS

36 MILENKOVIC Ivan VAL DE SEINE

37 FLUTET Nicolas ANGERS SCO

38 MONTI Clement TRAPPES

39 PLASMONDON Nicolas TOURS EC

40 SIMEONI Thomas AUBAGNE ESL

41 DE BONNIERES Matthieu NANTES NEC

42 GABRIEL Alexandre CAGNES MER
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43 MENARD Aymeric GONESSE

44 DUTEIL Yan CAGNES MER

45 CALZI Mathieu CABRIES OC

46 DALLEN Gabriel AIX ASPTT

47 GWYNN Alexandre VAUZELLES EC

48 JULIEN Jeremy ARGELES SE

49 DHILLY Julien HEROUVILLE

50 PASSARELLI Vincent AIX LES BAIN

51 BOUTANT Alexandre PARIS RCF

52 GOULAS Pierre Ulysse PAU SECTION

53 CHAVROT Remi MONTIGNY RI

54 ARAGOU Olivier TOULOUSE UC

55 MOUSSEIGNE Charles ST MEDARD

56 BARRE Tangui ST NAZAIRE

57 GENTILHOMME Baptiste MURET CE

58 GILBERT Paul Adrien TOURS EC

59 CABROL Vincent NARBONNE AS

60 FAYON Gaetan BORDEAUX EC

61 CONTANT Theophane BOURG VALEN

62 ANEZO Alexandre CABRIES OC

63 PERRIN Emmanuel CREIL CE

64 LEUDET Alexandre TOURS EC

65 DOUTRE Dorian BORDEAUX EC

66 MASLOV DE GERCOURT Alexandre MARSEILLE EC

67 DAUDE Ludovic CHALONS CHAM

68 GUENANEN Valentin CLERMONT OIS

69 RICOULLEAU Clement JARNAC CE

70 JOUIN Timothee LISIEUX CE

71 FORAY Pierre Olivier AIX LES BAIN

72 CABRERA Damien MARSEILLE EC

73 COURTILLAT Thibaut VAL DE SEINE

74 GALLEN Maxence ROCHELLE CE

75 ZARANTONELLO Adrien CLERM FER ST

76 GUERIN Jules ST JEAN RUEL

76 LEBLANC Cedric MARSEILLE EC

78 BRIGNATZ Georges Adrien VANDOEUVRE

79 FOURES Jean Hugues PAU SECTION

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 MUTH Clement BELFORT ASM V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 29 18 1

2 MARQUAND Antoine RENNES MCB D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 27 13 2

3 BARRE Tangui ST NAZAIRE D3 D2 D2 V5 D4 V5 2 21 24 5

4 PLASMONDON Nicolas TOURS EC D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 25 21 3

5 JOUIN Timothee LISIEUX CE D2 D0 D4 D2 D4 V5 1 17 27 6

6 POUPARD Thomas POITIERS V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 25 24 4

7 ZARANTONELLO Adrien CLERM FER ST D3 D0 D0 V5 D2 D2 1 12 29 7

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 HODEBOURG Ritchie FORT DE F AE F F F F F F 0 0 0 7

2 MONTRELAY Johan AIX ASPTT D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 22 18 3
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3 BOUTANT Alexandre PARIS RCF V5 D3 D0 D3 V5 2 16 19 4

4 LABORIE Pierre Jean BERGERAC CAD D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 16 1

5 DOUTRE Dorian BORDEAUX EC D2 V5 D3 D3 D1 1 14 20 6

6 FLUTET Nicolas ANGERS SCO V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 21 19 2

7 LEUDET Alexandre TOURS EC D2 D1 D4 V5 D4 1 16 21 5

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 PERRIN Emmanuel CREIL CE D4 V5 D1 D2 D0 V5 2 17 27 7

2 MONTI Clement TRAPPES V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 4 27 22 3

3 ELLOUK Antoine ST JEAN RUEL D3 D3 V5 D0 D3 V5 2 19 23 4

4 CONTANT Theophane BOURG VALEN V5 D3 D1 V5 D0 D3 2 17 23 6

5 STRELETSKI Florent PARIS RCF V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 4 26 19 2

6 DERGAL Hugo ROUEN CE V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 5 28 14 1

7 MIFSUD Ronan SENLIS 3A D4 D2 D2 V5 V5 D3 2 21 27 5

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 SKRZYPCZAK Julien HENIN BEAUM V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 29 11 1

2 FOURES Jean Hugues PAU SECTION D0 D1 D3 D3 D1 D0 0 8 30 7

3 DALLAPORTA Christophe MARSEILLE EC D1 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 24 16 3

4 GALLEN Maxence ROCHELLE CE D4 V5 D0 D0 D1 D4 1 14 28 6

5 GENTILHOMME Baptiste MURET CE D0 V5 D4 V5 D4 D2 2 20 23 5

6 COURTY Thibault MENNECY V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 5 27 18 2

7 PLANCHON Alexandre CRETEIL D1 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 4 22 18 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°5 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 ARAGOU Olivier TOULOUSE UC D3 D3 D3 D4 V5 V5 2 23 22 5

2 RICOULLEAU Clement JARNAC CE V5 D1 D3 D2 D4 D3 1 18 28 7

3 MORISSET Matthieu ISSY MOUSQUE V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 13 1

4 WOLLENBURGER Dimitri TRAPPES V4 V5 D1 V5 D4 D4 3 23 24 3

5 MOUSSEIGNE Charles ST MEDARD V5 V5 D3 D3 D4 D3 2 23 26 6

6 SIMEONI Thomas AUBAGNE ESL D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 23 25 2

7 JULIEN Jeremy ARGELES SE D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D3 3 23 25 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°6 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 DALLEN Gabriel AIX ASPTT D0 D4 V4 V5 D2 V5 3 20 20 4

2 GWYNN Alexandre VAUZELLES EC V5 D1 V5 D2 D2 V4 3 19 19 5

3 GOETINCK Antoine HENIN BEAUM V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 29 17 1

4 FAYON Gaetan BORDEAUX EC D3 D2 V5 D3 D2 V3 2 18 24 6

5 CALZI Mathieu CABRIES OC D0 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 3 22 22 3

6 BEURET Maxime BESANCON RCE V5 V5 D3 V4 V5 D2 4 24 20 2

7 FORAY Pierre Olivier AIX LES BAIN D2 D2 D1 D2 D2 V5 1 14 24 7

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°7 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 GORLIER Francois CHAMBERY CE D2 D2 V4 V5 D3 V5 3 21 22 4

2 VANWYNENDAELE Anthony CLERMONT OIS V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 5 27 16 1

3 MOLLES Jonathan ST MALO JA V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 D3 3 23 20 3

4 ANEZO Alexandre CABRIES OC D2 D1 D3 D2 V5 V5 2 18 26 6

5 MILENKOVIC Ivan VAL DE SEINE D2 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 5 26 15 2

6 CABRERA Damien MARSEILLE EC V5 D3 D0 D4 D1 D3 1 16 28 7

7 GILBERT Paul Adrien TOURS EC D3 D4 V5 D4 D1 V5 2 22 26 5

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°8 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl
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1 RAFFIN David LYON SE V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 28 11 1

2 COURTILLAT Thibaut VAL DE SEINE D0 V5 D2 D0 D4 D4 1 15 28 7

3 BOUILLEAU Nicolas RENNES MCB D3 D3 D4 D0 V5 V5 2 20 26 4

4 DAVID Maxime RUEIL MALMAI V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 5 27 17 2

5 MEYTADIER Pierre BORDEAUX EC D2 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 23 15 3

6 CABROL Vincent NARBONNE AS D1 V5 D2 D2 D4 V5 2 19 25 5

7 DESCHAMPS Denis CADETS ESSON D0 V5 D4 V5 D1 D1 2 16 26 6

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°9 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 BIGOS Guillaume HENIN BEAUM V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 12 1

2 PASSARELLI Vincent AIX LES BAIN D2 D2 V5 D3 V5 2 17 18 4

3 COMBRES Mathieu CRETEIL D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 23 13 2

4 GUENANEN Valentin CLERMONT OIS D2 D1 D2 D3 V5 1 13 24 6

5 DHILLY Julien HEROUVILLE D4 V5 D4 V5 D2 2 20 21 3

6 DAUDE Ludovic CHALONS CHAM D1 D2 D0 D4 V5 1 12 22 5

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°10 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 LEBLANC Cedric MARSEILLE EC D3 D3 D1 D4 D1 0 12 25 6

2 CHAVROT Remi MONTIGNY RI V5 D1 D0 V5 D3 2 14 19 5

3 DE BONNIERES Matthieu NANTES NEC V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 3 20 18 2

4 JOUET PASTRE Eudes MULHOUSE FC V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 24 11 1

5 BAUM Hadrien ST DIZIER V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 3 20 18 2

6 GABRIEL Alexandre CAGNES MER V5 V4 D4 V5 D1 3 19 18 4

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°11 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 MENARD Aymeric GONESSE D1 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 18 18 3

2 POUPARDIN Maxim ROUEN CE V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 6 1

3 BUVAT Clement MENNECY D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 19 13 2

4 MASLOV DE GERCOURT Alexandre MARSEILLE EC D4 D2 D1 D2 V5 1 14 24 5

5 DUTEIL Yan CAGNES MER V5 D1 D0 V5 V5 3 16 16 4

6 BRIGNATZ Georges Adrien VANDOEUVRE D2 D0 D2 D4 D2 0 10 25 6

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°12 - Arbitre : - Piste
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 GOULAS Pierre Ulysse PAU SECTION D0 D3 D4 V5 V5 2 17 22 5

2 REMY Hadrien PARIS TA V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 23 10 1

3 LEGRAND Jean BETTON CP V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 4 20 17 2

4 BESSET Pierre Henri TRAPPES V5 D2 D4 D2 V5 2 18 22 4

5 CANGE Alexandre CHAMPIGNY MA D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 22 16 3

6 GUERIN Jules ST JEAN RUEL D4 D3 D1 D3 D1 0 12 25 6

Tableau direct

 1 Maxim POUPARDIN (V15)
 64 Alexandre LEUDET (D6)

 32 Matthieu DE BONNIERES (D8)
 32 Hadrien BAUM (V15)

 17 Jean LEGRAND (V15)
 48 Pierre Ulysse GOULAS (D14)

 49 Remi CHAVROT (D10)
 16 Pierre Jean LABORIE (V15)

 1 Maxim POUPARDIN (V15)
 32 Hadrien BAUM (D5)

 17 Jean LEGRAND (V15)
 16 Pierre Jean LABORIE (D11)

 1 Maxim POUPARDIN (D10)
 17 Jean LEGRAND (V15)
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 9 Anthony VANWYNENDAELE(D9)
 56 Ronan MIFSUD (V15)

 41 Dimitri WOLLENBURGER (V15)
 24 Nicolas PLASMONDON (D9)

 25 Maxime BEURET (V15)
 40 Alexandre GWYNN (D7)

 57 Nicolas BOUILLEAU (V10)
 8 Clement MUTH (D9)

 5 David RAFFIN (V15)
 60 Theophane CONTANT (D5)

 37 Jonathan MOLLES (V15)
 28 Thomas SIMEONI (D13)

 21 Pierre MEYTADIER (V15)
 44 Julien DHILLY (D4)

 53 Baptiste GENTILHOMME (D11)
 12 Thibault COURTY (V15)

 13 Eudes JOUET PASTRE (V15)
 52 Tangui BARRE (D4)

 45 Vincent PASSARELLI (D12)
 20 Christophe DALLAPORTA (V15)

 29 Alexandre CANGE (V15)
 36 Yan DUTEIL (D12)

 61 Alexandre ANEZO (D2)
 4 Julien SKRZYPCZAK (V15)

 3 Guillaume BIGOS (V15)
 62 Emmanuel PERRIN (D10)

 35 Aymeric MENARD (D8)
 30 Clement BUVAT (V15)

 19 Antoine MARQUAND (V15)
 46 Alexandre BOUTANT (D11)

 51 Charles MOUSSEIGNE (D4)
 14 Hadrien REMY (V15)

 11 Maxime DAVID (V15)
 54 Paul Adrien GILBERT (D5)

 56 Ronan MIFSUD (V15)
 41 Dimitri WOLLENBURGER(D13)

 25 Maxime BEURET (D7)
 57 Nicolas BOUILLEAU (V15)

 5 David RAFFIN (V13)
 37 Jonathan MOLLES (D12)

 21 Pierre MEYTADIER (V15)
 12 Thibault COURTY (D9)

 13 Eudes JOUET PASTRE (D8)
 20 Christophe DALLAPORTA (V15)

 29 Alexandre CANGE (D5)
 4 Julien SKRZYPCZAK (V15)

 3 Guillaume BIGOS (D12)
 30 Clement BUVAT (V15)

 19 Antoine MARQUAND (D6)
 14 Hadrien REMY (V15)

 56 Ronan MIFSUD (V15)
 57 Nicolas BOUILLEAU (D8)

 5 David RAFFIN (V15)
 21 Pierre MEYTADIER (D6)

 20 Christophe DALLAPORTA(D7)
 4 Julien SKRZYPCZAK (V15)

 30 Clement BUVAT (D14)
 14 Hadrien REMY (V15)

 17 Jean LEGRAND (D13)
 56 Ronan MIFSUD (V15)

 5 David RAFFIN (D6)
 4 Julien SKRZYPCZAK (V15)

 14 Hadrien REMY (D13)
 11 Maxime DAVID (V15)

 56 Ronan MIFSUD
 4 Julien SKRZYPCZAK
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 43 Jeremy JULIEN (D9)
 22 Florent STRELETSKI (V15)

 27 Thomas POUPARD (V15)
 38 Mathieu CALZI (D6)

 59 Gaetan FAYON (D10)
 6 Hugo DERGAL (V15)

 7 Antoine GOETINCK (V15)
 58 Vincent CABROL (D5)

 39 Gabriel DALLEN (D10)
 26 Alexandre PLANCHON (V15)

 23 Clement MONTI (D11)
 42 Francois GORLIER (V15)

 55 Antoine ELLOUK (V15)
 10 Ivan MILENKOVIC (D9)

 15 Mathieu COMBRES (V15)
 50 Olivier ARAGOU (D9)

 47 Pierre Henri BESSET (V15)
 18 Nicolas FLUTET (D12)

 31 Johan MONTRELAY (V15)
 34 Alexandre GABRIEL (D11)

 63 Denis DESCHAMPS (V15)
 2 Matthieu MORISSET (D12)

 11 Maxime DAVID (V15)
 22 Florent STRELETSKI (D12)

 27 Thomas POUPARD (V15)
 6 Hugo DERGAL (D11)

 7 Antoine GOETINCK (D7)
 26 Alexandre PLANCHON (V15)

 42 Francois GORLIER (V15)
 55 Antoine ELLOUK (D7)

 15 Mathieu COMBRES (V15)
 47 Pierre Henri BESSET (D1)

 31 Johan MONTRELAY (V15)
 63 Denis DESCHAMPS (D12)

 11 Maxime DAVID (V15)
 27 Thomas POUPARD (D4)

 26 Alexandre PLANCHON (V15)
 42 Francois GORLIER (D9)

 15 Mathieu COMBRES (V15)
 31 Johan MONTRELAY (D5)

 26 Alexandre PLANCHON(D9)
 15 Mathieu COMBRES (V15)

 11 Maxime DAVID
 15 Mathieu COMBRES
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